BLIZZARD-868 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
RF Solutions BLIZZARD-868 RF Solutions Supplier RF Solutions Distributor
RF Solutions BLIZZARD-868
RF Solutions
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER BLIZZARD-868
MANUFACTURER RF Solutions
DESCRIPTION RADIO MODEM USB / RS232 868MHZ,
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 609 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 9 V ~ 25 V
SERIES -
SENSITIVITY -116dBm
POWER - OUTPUT 20dBm
MODULATION OR PROTOCOL -
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INTERFACE RS-232, USB
FUNCTION Transceiver
FREQUENCY 868MHz ~ 870MHz
FEATURES -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION RF Transceiver 868MHz ~ 870MHz RS-232, USB 256kbps
DATA RATE (MAX) 256kbps
APPLICATIONS General Purpose
BLIZZARD-868
Part Number: BLIZZARD-868
Manufacturer/Brand: RF Solutions
Product description RADIO MODEM USB / RS232 868MHZ,
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 609 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
BLIZZARD-868.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of BLIZZARD-868
BLIZZARD-868.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
MTC-C2-B08-N2-KIT
Manufacturers:  Multi-Tech Systems, Inc.
Description:  MODEM CDMA USB 800MHZ 1.9GHZ
In stock:  599 pcs
RFQ
BLIR724-36B
Manufacturers:  Belden
Description:  36" 90 INS RADIUS BEND-BK
In stock:  923 pcs
RFQ
BLIR724-18B
Manufacturers:  Belden
Description:  18" 90 INS RADIUS BEND-BK
In stock:  1020 pcs
RFQ
BLIR724-24B
Manufacturers:  Belden
Description:  24" 90 INS RADIUS BEND-BK
In stock:  945 pcs
RFQ
MTCDT-LEU1-210L-EU-GB
Manufacturers:  Multi-Tech Systems, Inc.
Description:  LTE MLINUX PROGRAMMABLE GATEWAY
In stock:  179 pcs
RFQ
BT820
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  MOD DONGLE DUAL USB
In stock:  8076 pcs
RFQ
BLIR724-06B
Manufacturers:  Belden
Description:  6" 90 INS RADIUS BEND-BK
In stock:  1104 pcs
RFQ
WB-RS232-09SX-A
Manufacturers:  Datawave Wireless
Description:  900 MHZ 1W POWER WIRELESS BRIDGE
In stock:  444 pcs
RFQ
CL4490-1000-UPR-SP
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  CONNEXLINK PRO SP
In stock:  346 pcs
RFQ
BLIZZARD-915
Manufacturers:  RF Solutions
Description:  MODEM RAD USB / RS232 915MHZ 1KM
In stock:  4923 pcs
RFQ
BLIR724-30B
Manufacturers:  Belden
Description:  30" 90 INS RADIUS BEND-BK
In stock:  944 pcs
RFQ
BLIR724-12B
Manufacturers:  Belden
Description:  12" 90 INS RADIUS BEND-BK
In stock:  1020 pcs
RFQ